NIBLEY CITY COUNCIL MEETING FINAL AGENDA NOVEMBER 17th, 2011

5:00 Ribbon cutting and Open House for new City Hall building at 455 West 3200 South

Notice is hereby given that the Nibley City Council will hold a City Council Meeting on Thursday, November 17th, 2011at Nibley City Hall, 455 West 3200 South at 6:00 P.M. Mayor Gerald Knight Conducting

- 6:00 Call to Order; Minutes of October 20th, 2011 read and approved; and Approval of Agenda
- Consideration of Ordinance 11-9 Regulating the Streetscape of Public Rights of Way
- Consideration of Ordinance 11-10 Establishing the Criteria for Designation of Heritage Trees in Nibley City
- Resolution 11-11 Establishing a tree care plan for public rights of way in Nibley City
- 6:30 Public Hearing to receive comments concerning the proposed MASTER STREET PLAN for Nibley City
- Consideration of Resolution 11-12 Establishing a policy for council actions and minutes
- Conduct the Canvas of the November 8, 2011, General Election
- City Manager reports
- Council reports
- Adjourn

The foregoing notice was e-mailed to the Herald Journal, posted at Nibley City Hall, Old City Hall, Maverik Gas Station and provided to each member of the governing body.